
UTAH FLUTE CONVENTION YOUTH DAY
WELCOME

UTAH FLUTE ASSOCIATION

MARCH 21,2026

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Lunch & Vendors along with MWFO Performance

Sounds and Storytelling: Intro to Extended
Techniques: Kristen Parrish (FAV 150)

Happy Little Accidents - Beginner Improv
Techniques to Improve Confidence and

Increase Your Voice: Ashley Tingey (FAV 150)

PopMusic Warm up:  Nicole Elkins (FAV 150)

Ali Ryerson Recital (Recital Hall – RWPH)

Fine Arts Visual Building (FAV) 
Recital Hall  (RWPH)

DIRECTED BY NICOLE ELKINS

SAVE THE DATE

Register Today!

1:45 p.m.

Vendors

Break

2:30 p.m. Craft (FAV 264)


