

WELCOME

UTAH FLUTE CONVENTION YOUTH DAY

DIRECTED BY NICOLE ELKINS



SAVE THE DATE
MARCH 21, 2026

12:00 p.m.	Lunch & Vendors along with MWFO Performance	
1:00 p.m.	Sounds and Storytelling: Intro to Extended Techniques: Kristen Parrish (FAV 150)	
1:45 p.m.	Break	
2:00 p.m.	Vendors	Happy Little Accidents - Beginner Improv Techniques to Improve Confidence and Increase Your Voice: Ashley Tingey (FAV 150)
2:30 p.m.	Craft (FAV 264)	
3:00 p.m.	PopMusic Warm up: Nicole Elkins (FAV 150)	
4:00 p.m.	Ali Ryerson Recital (Recital Hall – RWPH)	



Register Today!

UTAH FLUTE ASSOCIATION

Fine Arts Visual Building (FAV)
Recital Hall (RWPH)

